

Apogee Properties Announces Official Launch of New Website and Upgrades to Tenant and Owner Portals

C-**D** properties

Texas, Houston, Oct 13, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Apogee Properties, Houston's Premier Property Management Company, has announced the launch of its redesigned website <u>https://www.apogeetx.com/</u>, and the company's upgrade on its offering services and tools. The new website has been redesigned with visitors and clients in mind in order to provide quick and easy access to information along with real-time tools for tenants and owners. Apogee Properties' commitment to innovation has never been more visible with new digital tools to help tenants, property owners and investors better connect in the digital age and to attain real-time information through a web portal that enables users to submit tickets, get updates on issues, pay rent, and much more.

Apogee Properties announced its expansion to offer strategic commercial asset management services due to popular requests and to better serve its customers. Apogee Properties is unarguably strengthening its leadership position in the Houston property management industry by providing property management service guarantees and transparent pricing guarantees.

"Our goal in re-launching the website is to include commercial property management services in our property management portfolio. The optimized layout and informative content make it really accessible and convenient for property owners and investors, tenants and visitors to navigate" said Ann Tran, owner of Apogee Properties. "We are proud of the services that Apogee Properties has offered over the last 12 years and equally excited of the upgrades and new services we are launching now. This is because we are committed to helping our clients make their rental property a truly passive investment all the while providing tools and services for our tenants' convenience."

About Apogee Properties

Apogee Properties is a full-service property management company in Houston providing premier property management services throughout the Houston area since 2009. The company prides itself on its strong dedication to personalized property management and client satisfaction. And with its latest expansion to offering services for Houston commercial property management, Apogee Properties is set to remain as Houston's Premier Property Management Company.

For more information on Apogee Properties' services, please visit www.apogeetx.com or call 713-339-1119.

Media Contact

Apogee Properties

support@apogeetx.com

713-339-1119

3000 Wilcrest Dr

Source : Apogee Properties

See on IssueWire

